Record Type

Electronic File

ElectronicFile

ElectronicFile
Electronic File

ElectronicFile

ElectronicFile

ElectronicFile

ElectronicFile

Electronic File

Electronic File

ElectronicFile

ElectronicFile

ElectronicFile

Electronic File

ElectronicFile

ElectronicFile

ElectronicFile

ElectronicFile

Record Number

22/1

22/2

22/10
22/11

22/15

22/22

22/25

22/26

22/29

22/30

22/31

22/32

22/33

22/34

22/35

22/36

22/38

22/39

Senate Order 12 - 01 January 2022 to 30 June 2022
Title
NPG EXHIBITION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting outward loans of items - Registration - Outward Loan - University
of the Sunshine Coast USC - xxxx - Xxxx
NPG EXHIBITION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - significant framework records which guide and direct the overall management of the
core business - Registration - Approved Arrangements - N2516 - 2022
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks supporting the function - Finance - External
Budget - PBS - 2022-23
OH&S - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks supporting the function - WHS Audit
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks supporting the function - Finance - Taxation -
FBT 2022-23
NPG PRESERVATION MANAGEMENT - Records documenting conservation treatment on individual collection items - Registration -
Conservation - Ngayulu Minyma Tjanpinya, | am a Tjanpi Woman by Tjunkaya Tapaya OAM INSPECTION 2022.30
NPG EXHIBITION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting outward loans of items - Registration - Outward Loan - QAGOMA -
XXXX = XXXX = XXXX
NPG PRESERVATION MANAGEMENT - Records documenting conservation treatment on individual collection items - Registration -
Conservation - Jessie Street by Reginald Jerrold-Nathan - 2010.64
NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program
11/02/2022 Board meeting - XXXX - XXXX
NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program
11/02/2022 Board Meeting - XXXX - XXXX

NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program -

10/12/2021 Board Meeting - XXXX - XXXX

NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program -

10/12/2021 Board Meeting - XXXX - XXXX

NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program -

10/12/2021 Board Meeting - XXXX - XXXX

NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program -

10/12/2021 Board Meeting - XXXX - XXXX

NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Gift - 10/12/2021
Board Meeting - XXXX - XXXX

NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Gift - 10/12/2021
Board Meeting - XXXX - XXXX

NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Registration - Known
Consignor Scheme - Air Cargo Awareness Certificates 2022

NPG EXHIBITION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting outward loans of items - Registration - Outward Loan - University
of Tasmania - XXXX -XXXX

Section

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Corporate Services
Corporate Services

Corporate Services

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions

Collection & Exhibitions



