		Senate Order 12 - 01 January 2022 to 30 June 2022	
Record Type	Record Number	Title	Section
		NPG EXHIBITION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting outward loans of items - Registration - Outward Loan - University	
Electronic File	22/1	of the Sunshine Coast USC - xxxx - xxxx	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG EXHIBITION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - significant framework records which guide and direct the overall management of the	
Electronic File	22/2	core business - Registration - Approved Arrangements - N2516 - 2022	Collection & Exhibitions
		FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks supporting the function - Finance - External	
Electronic File	22/10	Budget - PBS - 2022-23	Corporate Services
Electronic File	22/11	OH&S - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks supporting the function - WHS Audit	Corporate Services
		FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks supporting the function - Finance - Taxation -	
Electronic File	22/15	FBT 2022-23	Corporate Services
		NPG PRESERVATION MANAGEMENT - Records documenting conservation treatment on individual collection items - Registration -	
Electronic File	22/22	Conservation - Ngayulu Minyma Tjanpinya, I am a Tjanpi Woman by Tjunkaya Tapaya OAM INSPECTION 2022.30	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG EXHIBITION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting outward loans of items - Registration - Outward Loan - QAGOMA -	
Electronic File	22/25	XXXX - XXXX - XXXX	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG PRESERVATION MANAGEMENT - Records documenting conservation treatment on individual collection items - Registration -	
Electronic File	22/26	Conservation - Jessie Street by Reginald Jerrold-Nathan - 2010.64	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program	
Electronic File	22/29	11/02/2022 Board meeting - xxxx - xxxx	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program	
Electronic File	22/30	11/02/2022 Board Meeting - xxxx - xxxx	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program	
Electronic File	22/31	10/12/2021 Board Meeting - xxxx - xxxx	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program	
Electronic File	22/32	10/12/2021 Board Meeting - xxxx - xxxx	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program	
Electronic File	22/33	10/12/2021 Board Meeting - xxxx - xxxx	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Cultural Gifts Program	
Electronic File	22/34	10/12/2021 Board Meeting - xxxx - xxxx	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Gift - 10/12/2021	
Electronic File	22/35	Board Meeting - xxxx - xxxx	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Gift - 10/12/2021	
Electronic File	22/36	Board Meeting - xxxx - xxxx	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting routine operational administrative tasks - Registration - Known	
Electronic File	22/38	Consignor Scheme - Air Cargo Awareness Certificates 2022	Collection & Exhibitions
		NPG EXHIBITION DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT - Records documenting outward loans of items - Registration - Outward Loan - University	
Electronic File	22/20	of Tasmania - xxxx -xxxx	Collection & Exhibitions